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This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in
an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data where licensed; updated Quarterly.

Median Est. Home Value

$318K
Updated: 3/31/2021

4.06%
Change Over
Last Month

 

11.12%
Change Over
Last Quarter

 

32.84%
Change Over

Last 12 Months

 

54.25%
Change Over

Last 24 Months

 

Forest Park South East in St. Louis, MO
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on
public records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect SFR and Condos data.
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This map layer shows the change in estimated home values over the past 12 months, based on the AVMs
and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data where licensed; updated
Quarterly.

Median Est. Home Value

$318K
Updated: 3/31/2021

32.84%
Change Over

Last 12 Months

 

54.25%
Change Over

Last 24 Months

 

29.13%
Change Over

Last 36 Months

 

Forest Park South East in St. Louis, MO
Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on
public records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect SFR and Condos data.
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This map layer shows the average sales price for properties sold in the previous six months, in areas where
RPR has MLS data. Source(s): MLS data; updated Quarterly.

Median Sales Price

$238K
Updated: 1/31/2021

Forest Park South East in St. Louis, MO
Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for SFR and Condos using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Forest Park South East in St. Louis, MO; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For
Sale; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Closed; Property Types: Single Family, Condo/Townhouse/Apt.;
Sale Price: $150,000 – No Max sqft; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Closed   

Number of Properties 3 6 10   

Low Price / Value $249,000 $299,000 $150,000   

Median Price / Value $315,000 $317,500 $288,800   

High Price / Value $334,900 $469,000 $545,067   

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $245 $203 $208   

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $212 $192 $173   

Average Days in RPR 29 41 30   

Median Days in RPR 8 39 34   

Total Volume $898,900 $2,133,000 $2,840,067   

Forest Park South East in St. Louis, MO
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New Listings: 3 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4256 Norfolk Ave Single Family 3/2 2,050 2,962 1908 4/7/2021 $315,000 $154

1 Active MLS ID: 21020564

LOOKING to LIVE in The GROVE? 4256 Norfolk has the perfect size, location & updates =Move in Ready! Home renovated into an
OPEN FLOOR PLAN with Living Room Opened to Kitchen to Dinning Room=Tons of Light! Center of Kitchen is a Large Peninsula-Great
for Entertaining +Custom Cabinets, Granite Counters, Mosaic Back-Splash, as well as SS Appliances -even a Gas Range + Walk-in
Pantry. Dinning Room=Spacious -previously used for both an office and dinning or could be a great Hearth Room. Key Feature =Main
Floor Laundry -no trips to the basement! Upstairs the Front Bedroom is large-currently being used as a TV\Movie Room, there is a 2nd
Bedroom and then the Master Bedroom has the "Show-Stopper" of a Huge Walk-in Closet -Bathroom sports Large Walk-in Shower, 2
Sinks + Great Storage. Backyard is complete with porch for grill & offstreet parking pad for 2 cars. There are Few Opportunities for SF +
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